
I.

* Dr. Geeta Kalyani Shinde 

Head of the Department

SC Head of the 

Departmnet Hindi

BA Hindi  1999   

54.41%

MA Hindi     2002    

44.75%

2003    

62.7%

2004     

67.10%

SET Edu     

PhD Edu

15 yrs 9921229740

1 Dr.Vaibhav Govindrao 

Jadhav

Open Associate Professor     

English

BA Eng       2000      

65%

MA Eng        2002       

58.75%

2003       

64%

2004     

72.6%

NET Edu           

PhD Edu

19 Yrs 9421503397

2 Dr Karan Bhise SC Assistant Professor        

History

BA History   2002    

60.91%     BA 

Public Admin      

2021     76.33%

MA History  2009          

60.00%                             

MA communication 

2011        67% 

75.25% 70% SET Edu     

PhD Edu

16 yrs 8329348118

3 Mr. Tushar Raut OBC Assistant Professor              

Geography

BA Geography       

2014       50%

MA Geography       

2016                             

67.12%

NO NO NET Geo    

SET  Geo

6 yrs 9552451706

4 Mr. Balu Dipke SC Assistant Professor                                     

Political Science

BA Pol Sci     2005     

63.76%

MA English   2009    

52.75%

2007   

71.75%

2008    

71.75%

NET Edu 5 +5(JRF) 9702769444

5 Dr. Devjani Chakravarty Open Assistant Professor                          

Economics

Bcom    2009   60% Mcom   2011   65% 2012    

76.60%

2013        

81%

NET Edu 

PhD Edu

5(JRF) 9168432196

6 Mr. Tushar Illhe SC Assistant Professor       

Edu. Studies

BAGeo            2010           

55.17%

MA Geo       2012      

51.17%

2013     62% 2015        

74% 

No 6yrs 7350389885

7 Mr. Mahesh Mali OBC Assistant Professor        

Communication Skill 

in English

BA English                  

2011         61.33%

MA English   2015                                

58.25%

2012        

75.33%

2013       

86.6%

NET Edu 7 yrs 9421444825

8 Dr. Abhijeet Kadam Open Assistant Professor  

Health & Physical 

Education 1 (part 

time)

2004       43.50% No BPED            

2005              

72.33%

MPED     

2008           

65.83%

PhD Phy. 

Edu

15yrs 9689827038

9 Mr. Ajit Sable SC Assistant Professor  

Arts Education 01 

(part time)

BSc Comp Sci      

2012     56.75%

MA Theatre      2015       

72.50%

No No NET 6yrs 8830210179

10 Dr. Sanjay Deokar     Open Professor                                                        

Career Guidance & 

Counselling 01 (part 

time) 

1990                    

63%

1995                  

56.25%

1991       

65.4%

1995       

63%

No 25yrs 9657790555

Teaching Staff

B.Ed. 

(year & 

%)

Sl.

No

.

Name Categor

y

Designation & 

Subject

Graduation 

(year & %)

Post-Graduation           

(year & %)     

Mobile No

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Department of Education & Extension 

Integrated Teacher Education Programme (Arts Stream) (B.A. B.Ed.) Year 2024-25

Identified Staff Structure for (ITEP) 

Photograp

h

Experience 

in years

Ph.D/NET/

SET

M.Ed.  

(year & 

%)




