Savitribai Phule Pune University Department of Education & Extension Integrated Teacher Education Programme (Arts Stream) (B.A. B.Ed.) Year 2024-25 Identified Staff Structure for (ITEP)

Sl. No	Name	Categor y	Designation & Subject	Graduation (year & %)	Post-Graduation (year & %)	B.Ed. (year &	M.Ed. (year &	Ph.D/NET/ SET	' Experience in years	Mobile No	Photograp h
				Q,	() ···· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	%)	%)				
I.	Teaching Staff										
*	Dr. Geeta Kalyani Shinde Head of the Department	SC	Head of the Departmnet Hindi	BA Hindi 1999 54.41%	MA Hindi 2002 44.75%	2003 62.7%	2004 67.10%	SET Edu PhD Edu	15 yrs	9921229740	
1	Dr.Vaibhav Govindrao Jadhav	Open	Associate Professor English	BA Eng 2000 65%	MA Eng 2002 58.75%	2003 64%	2004 72.6%	NET Edu PhD Edu	19 Yrs	9421503397	Q
2	Dr Karan Bhise	SC	Assistant Professor History	BA History 2002 60.91% BA Public Admin 2021 76.33%	MA History 2009 60.00% MA communication 2011 67%	75.25%	70%	SET Edu PhD Edu	16 yrs	8329348118	
3	Mr. Tushar Raut	OBC	Assistant Professor Geography	BA Geography 2014 50%	MA Geography 2016 67.12%	NO	NO	NET Geo SET Geo	6 yrs	9552451706	
4	Mr. Balu Dipke	SC	Assistant Professor Political Science	BA Pol Sci 2005 63.76%	MA English 2009 52.75%	2007 71.75%	2008 71.75%	NET Edu	5 +5(JRF)	9702769444	
5	Dr. Devjani Chakravarty	Open	Assistant Professor Economics	Bcom 2009 60%	Mcom 2011 65%	2012 76.60%	2013 81%	NET Edu PhD Edu	5(JRF)	9168432196	
6	Mr. Tushar Illhe	SC	Assistant Professor Edu. Studies	BAGeo 2010 55.17%	MA Geo 2012 51.17%	2013 62%	2015 74%	No	бyrs	7350389885	
7	Mr. Mahesh Mali	OBC	Assistant Professor Communication Skill in English	BA English 2011 61.33%	MA English 2015 58.25%	2012 75.33%	2013 86.6%	NET Edu	7 yrs	9421444825	
8	Dr. Abhijeet Kadam	Open	Assistant Professor Health & Physical Education 1 (part time)	2004 43.50%	No	BPED 2005 72.33%	MPED 2008 65.83%	PhD Phy. Edu	15yrs	9689827038	
9	Mr. Ajit Sable	SC	Assistant Professor Arts Education 01 (part time)	BSc Comp Sci 2012 56.75%	MA Theatre 2015 72.50%	No	No	NET	6yrs	8830210179	
10	Dr. Sanjay Deokar	Open	Professor Career Guidance & Counselling 01 (part time)	1990 63%	1995 56.25%	1991 65.4%	1995 63%	No	25yrs	9657790555	